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TRANSITION

NETWORKS«

50—V L/\NT?ONIX

hSyUvav-RuhT—523 (@ SYROZH ZRICEDELE

1S09001/1400158E T CRIELTHY. RoOHSIED HUWEEEIES DRI EMBLTHYET

% 1019874
BT M KESRVAMIRTRURE

1G 2% SFP MSAHif SFP|\7 _/\

B & TRAEATS BAERR aAxv4% KT 744N BERE
M2 )Y
TN-SFP-SX 30,000m 220m/550 m | L C (DLC) MM 850nm ~ ’ 1 —
TN-SFP-LX1 33,0008 10 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm
HEERENMERE —40°C~ +85°C
TN-SFP-LX1T 39,000 10 km L C (DLC) sSM 1310nm R
(—HOBROHMEH,. ZTOENSEHHPESREIW)
TN-GLC-SX-MM-RGD | 14,0005 550 m L C (DLC) MM 850nm o S —
XEV2-I Hy0ay (@310 FHvT)
TN-GLC-SX-MM-2K-RGD| 16,0001 2 km L C (DLC) MM 1300nm E N
i[m]
TN-GLC-LX-SM-RGD | 17,000 10 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm
TN-GLC-LHX-SM-RGD| 51,0005 40 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm E ._r'li
. KEB5EEMURL CRAENE T
100BASE-X/OC-3 SFP CiscottHif:
TN-GLC-FE-100FX 15,0007 2 km L C (DLC) MM 1300nm o -
KEV2-I-RAHFE-E
TN-GLC-GE-100FX 29,0007 2 km L C (DLC) MM 1300nm
TN-GLC-FE-100LX 39,000/ 10 km L C (DLC) sSM 1310nm % E
TN-GLC-FE-100FX-RGD | 30,0003 2 km L C (DLC) MM 1300nm E.. .
TN-GLC-FE-100LX-RGD | 41,0008 10 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm E |—r1
TN-GLC-FE-100EX-RGD | 57,000m 40 km L C (DLC) SM 1310nm
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